Ceské Budé&jovice (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 26.02.2011

# Jméno
1 Debnar Martin (1992)
2 Ren¢ Tomas (1990)
3 Bures Petr (1980)
4 Olsan Martin (1987)
5 Janousek Jakub (1991)
6 Picka Maté&;j (1989)
7 Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
8 Muzicek Pavel (1984)
9 Kucera Vitézslav (1993)
10 Bednar Tomas (1980)
11 Barttinék Vaclav (1992)
12 Hron Jan (1981)
13 Zeman Zbysek (1969)
14 Hosnedlova Hana (1988)
15 Uhlif Radek (1967)
16 Hotar Pavel (1990)
17 Rudolfova Jitka (1986)
18 Hlavacova Barbora (1992)
19 Materna Jan (1971)
20 Luke$ Tomas (1967)
21 Keclik Petr (1991)
22 Eningerova Valerie (1989)
23 Kolar Miroslav (1990)
24 Rada Petr (1992)
25 Varius Jozef (1978)
26 Horejsi Kamila (1992)
27 Pechek Pavel (1983)
28 Pisanova Miloslava (1983)
29 Noviék Jaroslav (1964)
30 Vaclavik Jaroslav (1948)
31 Balda Jifi (1947)
32 Dvorak Petr (1950)
33 Borc¢inova Irena (1965)
DNS Muzicek Josef (1957)
DNS Mejzlik Petr (1959)

Generovano dne 07.12.2025 17:00

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
SK Slavia Praha

ACIS PF PLZEN

HISPORT Team

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
TJ BIZU JBC

EKOL ELITE TT

BKP

OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ
SUMAVSKY TRIATLON

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

Trisk €B
JPK AXIS

SUMAVSKY TRIATLON
SKP ALFA PRAHA

SK OMT PARDUBICE
SUMAVSKY TRIATLON
TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

HISPORT Team
TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
Trisk CB

SK 4 DVORY

SK OMT PARDUBICE
TC DVORAK

TC VANEK J.H.

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ SPARTAK TREBIC

Cas

00:20:30,00
00:20:49,00
00:21:00,00
00:21:18,00
00:21:47,00
00:22:00,00
00:22:01,00
00:22:44,00
00:22:46,00
00:22:49,00
00:22:58,00
00:23:30,00
00:23:34,00
00:23:59,00
00:24:05,00
00:24:18,00
00:24:30,00
00:24:38,00
00:24:57,00
00:25:23,00
00:25:25,00
00:25:26,00
00:26:31,00
00:26:46,00
00:26:52,00
00:27:05,00
00:27:23,00
00:28:46,00
00:29:19,00
00:29:38,00
00:32:58,00
00:33:09,00
00:37:02,00
00:19:31,00
00:20:28,00

Plavani
00:04:50,00(4)
00:04:55,00(6)
00:05:04,00(10)
00:05:19,00(19)
00:04:45,00(3)
00:04:55,00(7)
00:04:43,00(2)
00:04:43,00(1)
00:05:02,00(8)
00:05:07,00(11)
00:05:08,00(13)
00:06:19,00(24)
00:05:03,00(9)
00:04:55,00(5)
00:06:11,00(23)
00:05:38,00(20)
00:05:08,00(12)
00:05:13,00(15)
00:06:09,00(22)
00:05:44,00(21)
00:05:10,00(14)
00:06:59,00(27)
00:05:17,00(17)
00:05:13,00(16)
00:08:04,00(32)
00:05:19,00(18)
00:06:31,00(26)
00:07:12,00(28)
00:09:34,00(33)
00:07:55,00(29)
00:07:56,00(30)
00:07:56,00(31)
00:09:42,00(34)
00:03:42,00()
00:03:33,00()

Béh
00:15:40,00(1)
00:15:54,00(2)
00:15:56,00(3)
00:15:59,00(4)
00:17:02,00(5)
00:17:05,00(6)
00:17:18,00(8)

00:18:01,00(13)
00:17:44,00(10)
00:17:42,00(9)
00:17:50,00(11)
00:17:11,00(7)
00:18:31,00(15)
00:19:04,00(19)
00:17:54,00(12)
00:18:40,00(16)
00:19:22,00(20)
00:19:25,00(21)
00:18:48,00(18)
00:19:39,00(22)
00:20:15,00(25)
00:18:27,00(14)
00:21:14,00(27)
00:21:33,00(28)
00:18:48,00(17)
00:21:46,00(31)
00:20:52,00(26)
00:21:34,00(29)
00:19:45,00(23)
00:21:43,00(30)
00:25:02,00(32)
00:25:13,00(33)
00:27:20,00(34)
00:15:49,00()
00:16:55,00()

LLLE

NADACE CEZ



